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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE)(COMMUNITY RESOURCE MGNT) (SEM V) (CBCS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025       DATE : FEBRUARY 13,2026 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <-----  COURSE-I  ----><-----  COURSE-II ----> <----  COURSE-III ----><----- COURSE-IV ----><----- COURSE-V ----> 

                                              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP 100/40  C  G  GP C*GP 100/40 C  G  GP C*GP  

                                             <-----  COURSE-VI ----><----  COURSE-VII ----> <----- COURSE-VIII----><----- COURSE-XI ----><----- COURSE-X ----> 

                   COLLEGE                    100/40 C  G   GP  C*GP   50/20 C  G  GP  C*GP  50/20  C  G  GP   C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP   äC  äCG  GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                COURSE I  :USHSIV501  :RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR DESIGN                                                      COURSE II :USHSIV502  :HOTEL FRONT OFFICE 

                COURSE III:USHSIV503  :HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                                        COURSE IV :USHSIV504  :CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

                COURSE  V :USHSIV505  :HUMAN PERFORMANCE & ENVIRONMENT EXTREMES                                         COURSE VI :USHSIV506  :EXTENSION EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT 

                COURSE VII:USHSIVP501:ELE A- RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS/ ELE B-HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                 COURSE VIII:USHSIVP502:ELE A- RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES/ ELE B -TRAN & DEVL FOR HOSP. STUD 

                COURSE IX:USHSIVP503  :ERGONOMICS INVESTIGATION & ANALYSIS -I                                           COURSE X:USHSIVP504    :COMMUNITY EXTENSION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086400 /QURESHI TANYA CHAND NAZNEEN         063     2  A    8  16   041    2  D    4   8      057   2 B+    7   14    049   2 C    5 10    044  2  D   4   8                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             041     2  D    4   8    35    2  A+   9  18       35   2 A+    9   18     21   2 D    4  8     35  2  A+  9  18    20   126  6.30 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086395 /GUPTA SHIVANI SALIKRAM SUMAN        040     2  D    4   8   042    2  D    4   8      042   2 D     4    8    052   2 B    6 12    045  2  C   5  10                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             042     2  D    4   8    24    2  C    5  10       30   2 A     8   16     20   2 D    4  8     34  2  A   8  16    20   104  5.20 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086402 /RASAL KAVERI JANARDAN JAYSHREE      040     2  D    4   8   040    2  D    4   8      036   2 D     4    8    044   2 D    4  8    054  2  B   6  12 

                                                                                                  *                                                                          P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             044     2  D    4   8    30    2  A    8  16       30   2 A     8   16     20   2 D    4  8     33  2  A   8  16    20   108  5.40 

                                                                                                                                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086392 /DSOUZA SARAH MARIE XAVIER CARMEN    055     2  B+   7  14   056    2  B+   7  14      053   2 B     6   12    051   2 B    6 12    059  2  B+  7  14                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             060     2  A    8  16    32    2  A    8  16       41   2 O    10   20     35   2 A+   9 18     36  2  A+  9  18    20   154  7.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086380 /BADSHAH MUNIRA MUNAF FARIDA         070     2  A+   9  18   046    2  C    5  10      072   2 A+    9   18    063   2 A    8 16    065  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             050     2  B    6  12    33    2  A    8  16       33   2 A     8   16     41   2 O   10 20     37  2  A+  9  18    20   160  8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086387 /PEGADO ZEAL STEPHEN JULIA           063     2  A    8  16   055    2  B+   7  14      057   2 B+    7   14    066   2 A    8 16    068  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             055     2  B+   7  14    26    2  B    6  12       31   2 A     8   16     30   2 A    8 16     41  2  O  10  20    20   154  7.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE)(COMMUNITY RESOURCE MGNT) (SEM V) (CBCS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025       DATE : FEBRUARY 13,2026 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <-----  COURSE-I  ----><-----  COURSE-II ----> <----  COURSE-III ----><----- COURSE-IV ----><----- COURSE-V ----> 

                                              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP 100/40  C  G  GP C*GP 100/40 C  G  GP C*GP  

                                             <-----  COURSE-VI ----><----  COURSE-VII ----> <----- COURSE-VIII----><----- COURSE-XI ----><----- COURSE-X ----> 

                   COLLEGE                    100/40 C  G   GP  C*GP   50/20 C  G  GP  C*GP  50/20  C  G  GP   C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP   äC  äCG  GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                COURSE I  :USHSIV501  :RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR DESIGN                                                      COURSE II :USHSIV502  :HOTEL FRONT OFFICE 

                COURSE III:USHSIV503  :HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                                        COURSE IV :USHSIV504  :CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

                COURSE  V :USHSIV505  :HUMAN PERFORMANCE & ENVIRONMENT EXTREMES                                         COURSE VI :USHSIV506  :EXTENSION EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT 

                COURSE VII:USHSIVP501:ELE A- RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS/ ELE B-HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                 COURSE VIII:USHSIVP502:ELE A- RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES/ ELE B -TRAN & DEVL FOR HOSP. STUD 

                COURSE IX:USHSIVP503  :ERGONOMICS INVESTIGATION & ANALYSIS -I                                           COURSE X:USHSIVP504    :COMMUNITY EXTENSION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086384 /KHAN IQRA ZAFAR KHAN MUSARRAT       059     2  B+   7  14   054    2  B    6  12      061   2 A     8   16    062   2 A    8 16    062  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             059     2  B+   7  14    41    2  O   10  20       35   2 A+    9   18     25   2 B    6 12     41  2  O  10  20    20   158  7.90 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086386 /LALJEE MARIYAH MURTAZA MUNIRA       080     2  O   10  20   075    2  A+   9  18      064   2 A     8   16    065   2 A    8 16    082  2  O  10  20                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             068     2  A    8  16    37    2  A+   9  18       41   2 O    10   20     38   2 A+   9 18     41  2  O  10  20    20   182  9.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086381 /DMELLO JANICE SEBASTIAN ALKA        064     2  A    8  16   070    2  A+   9  18      074   2 A+    9   18    063   2 A    8 16    062  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             052     2  B    6  12    26    2  B    6  12       26   2 B     6   12     27   2 B    6 12     38  2  A+  9  18    20   150  7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086391 /VIRA AASHNA SANJAY RASHMI           046     2  C    5  10   050    2  B    6  12      055   2 B+    7   14    056   2 B+   7 14    070  2  A+  9  18                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             064     2  A    8  16    25    2  B    6  12       26   2 B     6   12     30   2 A    8 16     35  2  A+  9  18    20   142  7.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086383 /KHAN FAYEZA SAEED AHMED NAZIA       066     2  A    8  16   063    2  A    8  16      061   2 A     8   16    065   2 A    8 16    066  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             066     2  A    8  16    31    2  A    8  16       40   2 O    10   20     30   2 A    8 16     41  2  O  10  20    20   168  8.40 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086389 /RATANPURAWALA ALIFIYA ABUZAR TASNIM 076     2  A+   9  18   049    2  C    5  10      040   2 D     4    8    051   2 B    6 12    053  2  B   6  12                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             051     2  B    6  12    27    2  B    6  12       30   2 A     8   16     28   2 B+   7 14     38  2  A+  9  18    20   132  6.60 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE)(COMMUNITY RESOURCE MGNT) (SEM V) (CBCS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025       DATE : FEBRUARY 13,2026 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <-----  COURSE-I  ----><-----  COURSE-II ----> <----  COURSE-III ----><----- COURSE-IV ----><----- COURSE-V ----> 

                                              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP 100/40  C  G  GP C*GP 100/40 C  G  GP C*GP  

                                             <-----  COURSE-VI ----><----  COURSE-VII ----> <----- COURSE-VIII----><----- COURSE-XI ----><----- COURSE-X ----> 

                   COLLEGE                    100/40 C  G   GP  C*GP   50/20 C  G  GP  C*GP  50/20  C  G  GP   C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP   äC  äCG  GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                COURSE I  :USHSIV501  :RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR DESIGN                                                      COURSE II :USHSIV502  :HOTEL FRONT OFFICE 

                COURSE III:USHSIV503  :HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                                        COURSE IV :USHSIV504  :CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

                COURSE  V :USHSIV505  :HUMAN PERFORMANCE & ENVIRONMENT EXTREMES                                         COURSE VI :USHSIV506  :EXTENSION EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT 

                COURSE VII:USHSIVP501:ELE A- RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS/ ELE B-HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                 COURSE VIII:USHSIVP502:ELE A- RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES/ ELE B -TRAN & DEVL FOR HOSP. STUD 

                COURSE IX:USHSIVP503  :ERGONOMICS INVESTIGATION & ANALYSIS -I                                           COURSE X:USHSIVP504    :COMMUNITY EXTENSION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086382 /GAMI SANSKRUTI TEJALAL GAMI RANJAN G057     2  B+   7  14   047    2  C    5  10      052   2 B     6   12    057   2 B+   7 14    061  2  A   8  16                P    

      AMI             NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             056     2  B+   7  14    33    2  A    8  16       31   2 A     8   16     38   2 A+   9 18     43  2  O  10  20    20   150  7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086403 /SHETTY LAKSHAAMI DINESH RUPALI      050     2  B    6  12   061    2  A    8  16      060   2 A     8   16    064   2 A    8 16    060  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             044     2  D    4   8    33    2  A    8  16       40   2 O    10   20     37   2 A+   9 18     41  2  O  10  20    20   158  7.90 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086398 /MACHADO CARINE BRIAN LOVINA         055     2  B+   7  14   048    2  C    5  10      057   2 B+    7   14    065   2 A    8 16    057  2  B+  7  14                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             040     2  D    4   8    30    2  A    8  16       35   2 A+    9   18     33   2 A    8 16     35  2  A+  9  18    20   144  7.20 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086390 /SHAH KRUPA AJAY SHAH RUPALI SHAH    070     2  A+   9  18   053    2  B    6  12      046   2 C     5   10    059   2 B+   7 14    048  2  C   5  10                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             055     2  B+   7  14    33    2  A    8  16       26   2 B     6   12     30   2 A    8 16     35  2  A+  9  18    20   140  7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086394 /GAWANKAR ARYA SHASHANK MANSI        057     2  B+   7  14   064    2  A    8  16      060   2 A     8   16    067   2 A    8 16    061  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             061     2  A    8  16    28    2  B+   7  14       40   2 O    10   20     33   2 A    8 16     33  2  A   8  16    20   160  8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086404 /VAIDYA PARIJA RAJESH RUPALI         076     2  A+   9  18   072    2  A+   9  18      079   2 A+    9   18    062   2 A    8 16    069  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             053     2  B    6  12    40    2  O   10  20       45   2 O    10   20     44   2 O   10 20     45  2  O  10  20    20   178  8.90 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   4 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE)(COMMUNITY RESOURCE MGNT) (SEM V) (CBCS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025       DATE : FEBRUARY 13,2026 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <-----  COURSE-I  ----><-----  COURSE-II ----> <----  COURSE-III ----><----- COURSE-IV ----><----- COURSE-V ----> 

                                              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP 100/40  C  G  GP C*GP 100/40 C  G  GP C*GP  

                                             <-----  COURSE-VI ----><----  COURSE-VII ----> <----- COURSE-VIII----><----- COURSE-XI ----><----- COURSE-X ----> 

                   COLLEGE                    100/40 C  G   GP  C*GP   50/20 C  G  GP  C*GP  50/20  C  G  GP   C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP   äC  äCG  GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                COURSE I  :USHSIV501  :RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR DESIGN                                                      COURSE II :USHSIV502  :HOTEL FRONT OFFICE 

                COURSE III:USHSIV503  :HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                                        COURSE IV :USHSIV504  :CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

                COURSE  V :USHSIV505  :HUMAN PERFORMANCE & ENVIRONMENT EXTREMES                                         COURSE VI :USHSIV506  :EXTENSION EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT 

                COURSE VII:USHSIVP501:ELE A- RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS/ ELE B-HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                 COURSE VIII:USHSIVP502:ELE A- RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES/ ELE B -TRAN & DEVL FOR HOSP. STUD 

                COURSE IX:USHSIVP503  :ERGONOMICS INVESTIGATION & ANALYSIS -I                                           COURSE X:USHSIVP504    :COMMUNITY EXTENSION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086385 /KHAN SARA SOHEL NAZNEEN             080     2  O   10  20   042    2  D    4   8      050   2 B     6   12    062   2 A    8 16    040  2  D   4   8                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             043     2  D    4   8    30    2  A    8  16       30   2 A     8   16     26   2 B    6 12     38  2  A+  9  18    20   134  6.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086397 /KAPDAWALA UMMEHANI ALIASGAR FARIDA  060     2  A    8  16   061    2  A    8  16      060   2 A     8   16    051   2 B    6 12    070  2  A+  9  18                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             056     2  B+   7  14    30    2  A    8  16       40   2 O    10   20     40   2 O   10 20     37  2  A+  9  18    20   166  8.30 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086393 /GAIKWAD SAILEE UDAY PRIYA           057     2  B+   7  14   057    2  B+   7  14      046   2 C     5   10    048   2 C    5 10    053  2  B   6  12                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             056     2  B+   7  14    30    2  A    8  16       37   2 A+    9   18     31   2 A    8 16     38  2  A+  9  18    20   142  7.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086401 /RAJPUROHIT HARSHA UMAID LAXMI       041     2  D    4   8   045    2  C    5  10      052   2 B     6   12    057   2 B+   7 14    061  2  A   8  16                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             051     2  B    6  12    27    2  B    6  12       32   2 A     8   16     24   2 C    5 10     29  2  B+  7  14    20   124  6.20 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE A -RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS                                                        ELE A -RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

 

7086388 /RANGWALA ARWA SHABBIR FATEMA        040     2  D    4   8   048    2  C    5  10      053   2 B     6   12    062   2 A    8 16    048  2  C   5  10                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             049     2  C    5  10    21    2  D    4   8       26   2 B     6   12     25   2 B    6 12     34  2  A   8  16    20   114  5.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086399 /ISHA PRAFUL PATEL NAYANA            040+    2  D    4   8   040+   2  D    4   8      042+  2 D     4    8    043+  2 D    4  8    040  2  D   4   8                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             044+    2  D    4   8    20+   2  D    4   8       20+  2 D     4    8     20+  2 D    4  8     29+ 2  B+  7  14    20    86  4.30 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE)(COMMUNITY RESOURCE MGNT) (SEM V) (CBCS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025       DATE : FEBRUARY 13,2026 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <-----  COURSE-I  ----><-----  COURSE-II ----> <----  COURSE-III ----><----- COURSE-IV ----><----- COURSE-V ----> 

                                              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP  100/40  C  G  GP  C*GP 100/40  C  G  GP C*GP 100/40 C  G  GP C*GP  

                                             <-----  COURSE-VI ----><----  COURSE-VII ----> <----- COURSE-VIII----><----- COURSE-XI ----><----- COURSE-X ----> 

                   COLLEGE                    100/40 C  G   GP  C*GP   50/20 C  G  GP  C*GP  50/20  C  G  GP   C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP 50/20  C  G  GP  C*GP   äC  äCG  GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                COURSE I  :USHSIV501  :RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR DESIGN                                                      COURSE II :USHSIV502  :HOTEL FRONT OFFICE 

                COURSE III:USHSIV503  :HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                                        COURSE IV :USHSIV504  :CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

                COURSE  V :USHSIV505  :HUMAN PERFORMANCE & ENVIRONMENT EXTREMES                                         COURSE VI :USHSIV506  :EXTENSION EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT 

                COURSE VII:USHSIVP501:ELE A- RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS/ ELE B-HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                 COURSE VIII:USHSIVP502:ELE A- RENDERING & PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES/ ELE B -TRAN & DEVL FOR HOSP. STUD 

                COURSE IX:USHSIVP503  :ERGONOMICS INVESTIGATION & ANALYSIS -I                                           COURSE X:USHSIVP504    :COMMUNITY EXTENSION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                ELE B -HOTEL FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS                                                ELE B -TRAINING & DEVEL. FOR HOSP. INDUSTRY 

 

7086396 /MRUDULA SANDEEP KADAM MANGAL        041+    2  D    4   8   040+   2  D    4   8      047+  2 C     5   10    040+  2 D    4  8    044  2  D   4   8                P    

                      NIRMALA NIKETAN 

                                             040     2  D    4   8    24+   2  C    5  10       28+  2 B+    7   14     20+  2 D    4  8     22+ 2  D   4   8    20    90  4.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


